




























Flipchart Resource Sheet for This Building 
 

Building Name: Sarkeys Energy Center   

Building Address: 100 East Boyd Street 

Building Safety Coordinator (BSC): Allison Richardson 

BSC Contact Info (Email & Office phone number): arichardson@ou.edu (405) 325-2449 

Best Available Refuge Area (Severe Weather): See attachment 

Emergency Evacuation Assembly Area (Outside): See attachment  

Important Contact Numbers for This Building 

 

NAME & TITLE LOCATION 
OF OFFICE 

OFFICE 
PHONE 

EMAIL 

J. Mike Stice, Dean MCEE SEC Rm 1510  325-3821 mstice@ou.edu 

Annette Moran, MCEE Student Services SEC Rm P119 325-4005 brynto18@ou.edu 

Angela Walker, MCEE IT SEC Rm E130 325-3177 angela.walker@ou.edu 

Lynn Soreghan, Director Geosciences SEC Rm 710B 325-3253 lsoreg@ou.edu 

Nick Hayman, Director OGS SEC Rm N119 325-3031 hayman@ou.edu 

Runar Nygaard, Director MPGE SEC Rm 1264 325-2921 runar.nygaard@ou.edu 

James Bierman, Librarian, YB SEC Rm R220 325-2941 jbierman@ou.edu 

Sherman Brennan, Assistant, YB SEC Rm R220 325-4804 Sherman.B.Brennan-1@ou.edu 

Brian Grady, Director CBME SEC Rm T309 325-5814 bpgrady@ou.edu 

Rett Norman, Assistant, CBME SEC Rm T301 325-5814 rett.norman@ou.edu 

Berrien Moore, Dean CAGS NWC 3630 325-3095 berrien@ou.edu 

Emalee Lemke, Assistant, DGES SEC Rm 510F 325-5325 elemke@ou.edu 

Vicky Farley, Staff Assistant, DGES SEC Rm 510 325-5325 vfarley@ou.edu 

Scott Greene, Chair of DGES & 
Coordinator of OKAGE 

SEC Rm 510 B 325-5325 jgreene@ou.edu 

Becca Castleberry, Assistant, OKAGE SEC Rm 684 325-5832 bc@ou.edu 

Facilities Management   325-3060  

OUPD  325-1911  

Non - Emergency  325-2864  

mailto:arichardson@ou.edu
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WEST ATRIUM EAST ATRIUM

Proceed down the nearest stairwell 
until you reach the 1st Floor. Proceed 
south to Corridors A, C, E, S and T. 

Stay in designated areas until ALL 
CLEAR signal is given by OU 
Emergency Management

SEVERE WEATHER EVENT 
DESIGNATED MUSTER AREAS A Corridor - iPMI, Library, IT

C Corridor - Classrooms, MCEE Dean 
& Student Services

E Corridor - A&GS

T Corridor - OGS, CBME

S Corridor - MPGE, Geosciences

Geoscience 

Tornado Primary Meeting Areas

rich8136
Callout

A Corridor


rich8136
Callout

 T Corridor


rich8136
Callout
 
 R Corridor
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 C Corridor


rich8136
Callout

 E Corridor
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 S Corridor
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 M Corridor
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Text Box
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Cross-Out



SARKEYS ENERGY CENTER
Building Directory

Atria/Student Lounges
  East & West Atria, Floor 1
Atmospheric & Geographic Sciences, College of (A&GS)

Dean’s O�ce
  510, Floor 5
Bedrock Cafe
  West Atrium, Floor 1
Chemical, Biological, and Materials Engineering (CBME)
  T301, Floor 3, Corridor T
Earth & Energy, Mewbourne College of (MCEE)

Dean’s o�ce 
1510, Floor 15

Student Services, Pioneer Natural Resources
P119, Floor 1, Corridor P

     Student Life
         P118, Floor 1, Corridor P
     International Programs
         R112, Floor 1, Corridor R
Energy Institute of the Americas (EIA)
  R106, Floor 1, Corridor R
Geography & Environmental Sustainability, Department of
  510, Floor 5
Geosciences, School of 
  710, Floor 7
Institute for Energy & the Environment (IEE)

1462, Floor 14
Integrated PoroMechanics Institute (iPMI)
  R204, Floor 2, Corridor R 
Oklahoma Alliance for Geographic Education (OKAGE)
  684, Floor 6
Oklahoma Geological Survey (OGS)
  N131, Floor 1, Corridor N 
Petroleum & Geological Engineering, Mewbourne School of (MPGE)
  1210, Floor 12
Plaza, Gene Van Dyke
 Classroom

340, Floor P, SW Corner
Conference Room
 350, Floor P, NW Corner
Computer Labs

  360 & 370, Floor P, NE & SE Corners
Re�ection Room - Open 24 Hours
  R128, Floor 1, Corridor R
Restrooms

C101, C102, M114, M118
C201, C202, M214, M216
Restrooms are also located on Floors 4-15

Youngblood Energy Library, Laurence S.
R220, Floor 2, Corridor R

SEC room numbers begin with a corridor designation.

University Place (SOUTH)

Boyd Street (NORTH)

Je
nk

in
s 

Av
en

ue
 (W

ES
T) Trout Avenue (EA

ST)

Floor 3/P

Floor 2

Floor 1


	PDF Flipchart April 2021.pdf
	WEBSITE_SEC FlipchartDirectory & Maps 2021.pdf
	FINAL SEC Flipchart Resource Directory 2021.pdf
	FINAL SEC Flipchart ResourceSheet 2021.pdf
	RESIZED SEC Evacuation Primary_Secondary FY21.pdf
	Combined Maps.pdf

	RESIZED SEC Severe Weather Shelter in Place FY21.pdf
	Emergency Maps.pdf
	Actual Tornado.pdf
	SEC Tornado Primary Meeting Areas March 2019.pdf




	RESIZED 2019 SarkeysMap Handheld.pdf




